Classement Nom

46
45
38
a7
71
77
8
80
35
1
37
57
5
11
4
28
24
43
20
82
42
17
74
83
22
70
41
27
62
18
52
85
51
26
10
58
9
78
53
54
30
32
33
65
34
61
12
36
16

ALBERT
ALIAGA
ANGIBERT
AVEILLE
BARUTEL
BONNAFIS
COQUER
COQUER
DUBROCA
FIAT

GALY
GALY
GEHENIAUX
GREBORIO
HOOFD
ICART
JOUAS
KREBS
KREBS
LAVAL
LAVAL
LOPEZ
MAURICE
PONCET
RAMOS
SABE

SUC
TAICLET
TOMATIS
TOMATIS
VINEL
CAPMARTIN
CAVALLE
BARGE
GIMENEZ

FONTA _AIME

MURZEAU
SALIOU
MOREL
MOREL
SOUBRANNE
SOUBRANNE
BAVIERE
BAVIERE
BAVIERE
PUEYO
DANDURAND
COURMONT
FLECHE

Prénom
MELISSA
CHRISTOPHE
THOMAS
LORIANE

MARIE CLAUDE

Patricia
ARNAUD
BRICE
SYLVIE
Patrick
Olivier
Remi
Matthieu
PATRICK
FRANCOIS
Elodie
Régis
Muriel
Rodolphe
DAMIEN
JEROME
Alexandra
Anne Odile
Stéphanie
SANDRINE
BETTY
PATRICK
Julie

JOEL
JOSIANE
Marine
MARIE
CHRISTIAN
SYLVAIN
VICTOR
AGNES
TRISTAN
DANIEL
CLAIRE
CECILE
ARTUR
QUENTIN
HENRI
PHILIPPE
MAGALI
PHILIPPE
MAXIME
MARIE
BRUNO

Abbre Sexe

Ml
V1
Ml
Ml
V1
V1
Ml
Ml
V2
V1
V1
Ml
SE
V2
SE
ES
V1
SE
V2
CA
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
ES
ES
SE
V1
Ml
SE
CA
V1
V1
CA
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
V1
SE
CA
V2
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Course

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

Temps
00:42:23.02
00:42:20.79
00:41:16.34
00:42:27.01
00:47:09.35
00:49:29.81
00:30:37.10
00:51:05.49
00:40:46.17
00:25:35.22
00:41:13.49
00:43:43.72
00:29:38.15
00:31:34.80
00:28:22.14
00:39:13.18
00:38:21.76
00:42:12.39
00:35:42.53
00:51:08.86
00:42:08.06
00:35:27.96
00:48:47.57
00:52:48.93
00:37:03.59
00:47:04.55
00:41:42.22
00:39:07.97
00:44:52.15
00:35:30.10
00:43:20.75
00:53:16.08
00:43:18.52
00:39:05.52
00:31:20.70
00:44:28.58
00:30:47.43
00:50:51.96
00:43:26.07
00:43:29.93
00:39:25.60
00:40:25.52
00:40:37.89
00:45:13.32
00:40:40.35
00:44:48.34
00:31:41.48
00:40:58.12
00:34:51.68



31
86
50
29
55
84
73
63
56
67
75

40
69
76
68
14
39
21
13
19
49
48
66
60
59
15
44

25
72
23
79
81
64

LAPORTERIE
FALCOU
KINDELBERGER
BENARD
SECRAOUI
ZANATTA
ZANATTA
DUPUY
SARAFOGLOU
AUDIBERT
GALEA
DURAND
CHEMIT
CHEMIT
LACAM
BELOSSI
BELOSSI
BOURDONCLE
SCHUSTER
LETALLE
BERTO
HA-MINH
PENA
LITAUDON
ZAMITH
BENEZET
KAIFFER
KAIFFER
MAGRO
CROUZET
BOYER
LAFFARGUE
SANCHEZ
MERCADIER
LAURE
SUDAKA
GASTON

EMILIEN
FRANCK
CYNTHIA
EMMANUELLE
LEILA
VINCENT
ALEXANDRE
MARION
CHARLES
CAROLINE
QUENTIN
DENIS

LEA
GUILLAUME
NOEMIE
PIERRE
LOUISE
NANCY
MARIE-CLAUDE
AGNES
LAURENT
TRUC
PASCAL
CECILE
LAURENCE
STEPHANIE
EMMANUELLE
MAIKEL
SOPHIE
LAURENT
GUILLAUME
ERIC
PATRICIA
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
CHARLOTTE
MICKAEL

JU

JU

JU

M
Mi

V1
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5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

00:29:42.34
00:26:28.29
00:39:43.32
00:57:29.75
00:42:48.37
00:39:22.98
00:43:40.35
00:53:16.08
00:47:56.39
00:45:06.55
00:43:42.16
00:46:39.85
00:48:53.83
00:30:21.72
00:41:38.90
00:47:02.64
00:48:55.93
00:47:00.90
00:34:23.07
00:41:24.50
00:36:29.01
00:34:09.85
00:35:36.90
00:42:41.75
00:42:38.62
00:46:11.99
00:44:32.32
00:44:30.50
00:34:31.74
00:42:15.00
00:27:45.85
00:39:00.64
00:47:24.42
00:38:01.79
00:51:05.49
00:51:08.86
00:45:13.32



